MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal, M.P.)

Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.)- 474 005, INDIA

Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax: +91-751-2664684, e-mail: director@mitsgwalior.in, website: www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. N0950 Date..gt?.‘.l.?.?’ l 202
Fee Structure of B.Arch
(Admission Year 2020-21)
Particulars Ist Year IInd Year |Illrd Year| IVth Year | Vth Year
2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)

Ist SEM | Ilird SEM | Vth SEM | VIith SEM | IXth SEM
Registration Fee 1500 - - - -
Development Fee 15000 - - - -
Caution Monev 5000 - - - -
Enrolment Fee 150 - = - -
Alumni Registration Fee 500 - - - -
Tuition Fee 32500 32500 32500 32500 32500
Computer Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Library Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Activity Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
Maintenance Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
Course Suppl. Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Semester Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200 200
IMS Charges 750 750 750 750 750
Insurance 20 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300
Student Welfare Fund 750 750 750 750 750
Internship Material Cost 1000 1000 - - -
Identity Card 100 - - - -
Provisional & Migration - - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - - - 100
Total (Rs.) 70,270.00 48,020.00{  47,020.00| 47,020.00| 47,420.00

IInd SEM| 1Vth SEM| VIth SEM|VIIIth SEM| Xth SEM
Tution Fee* 32500 32500 32500 32500 32500
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300
Total (Rs.) 33.800.00 33.800.00/ 33.800.00] 33.800.00] 33.800.00
Grand Total (Rs.) 1,04,070.00 81,820.00 80,820.00| 80,820.00( 81,220.00

Note:- 1. Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout from CBSE or out side from MP_ 11

examination fee may be increased by the universiry same will be paid by the student.
2.Tuition fee is dynamic and likely to be increased in the next year onwords as per the decision of competent

authority.

3.For Internship & Finishing School separate fee is to be paid by the student if opted at institute Level /Organized

by Institute.

4. Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP, Bhopal)
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal, M.P.)
Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.)- 474 005, INDIA

Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax: +91-751-2664684, ¢

il: director@mitsgwalior.in, website: www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. No..l OGD Date..a\?> \Q”G 20
Fee Structure of B.Arch Transfer Case
(Admission Year 2020-21)
Particulars IInd Year 2020411Ird Year 2021{ IVth Year 2022{ Vth Year 2023-
21 (Rs.) 22 (Rs.) 23 (Rs.) 24 (Rs.)
IHIrd SEM Vth SEM VIith SEM IXth SEM
Registration Fee 1500 - - -
Development Fee 15000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - -
Enrolment Fee - - - - -
Alumni Registration Fee 500 - - -
Tuition Fee 32500 32500 32500 32500
Computer Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500
Library Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500
Activity Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000
Maintenance Fee 3000 3000 3000 3000
Course Suppl. Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500
Semester Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
IMS Charges 750 750 750 750
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300
Student Welfare Fund 750 750 750 750
Internship Material Cost 1000 - - -
Identity Card 100 - - -
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100
Total (Rs.) 70,120.00 47,020.00 47,020.00 47.420.00
IVth SEM VIth SEM VI1lith SEM Xth SEM

Tution Fee* 32500 32500 32500 32500
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300
Total (Rs.) 33,800.00 33,800.00 33,800.00 33,800.00
Grand Total (Rs.) 1,03,920.00 80,820.00 80,820.00 81,220.00

I.Tuition fee is dynamic and likely to be increased in the next year onwords as per

the decision of competent authority.

2.For Internship & Finishing School separate fee is to be paid by the student if opted at
institute Level /Organized by Institute.
5. Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP. Bhopal)
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. I/c Scholarship

6. Web. Manager for uploading
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8. Director Office
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